Planning Appeals Decided



Application No.: 41256		/FUL	Appeal	Decision:	Dismissed 20/10/2004		
Decision level: DEL Recommended Decision: Applicant: DARREN KENN					Date: Written Rep	presentations	
			Refuse NEDY				
Locatio	8 MOUNTBATTEN CLOSE UNSWORTH BURY						
Proposal:	DOR	MER EXTE	ENSIONS TO SIDES				
Application No.: 4		42144	/FUL	Appeal	Decision: Date: Written Rep	Allowed 11/10/2004 presentations	
Decision level:	ecision level: DEL						
	commended Decision: plicant: MR STEWART		Refuse				
Locatio	8 BO	WES CLO	SE BURY				
Proposal:	TWO	STOREY	EXTENSION AT SIDE				
Application No.: Decision level:		42416	/OUT	Appeal	Decision: Date:	Withdrawn 12/10/2004 presentations	
		DEL					
Recommended	d Deci	sion:	Refuse				
Applicant:	icant: NORTH MANCHESTER ENGINEERING						
Locatio	NORTH MANCHESTER ENGINEERING DINGLE VALE WORKS SION STREET RADCLIFFE						
Proposal:	OUTI	LINE - RES	SIDENTIAL DEVELOPN	IENT			

Total Number of Appeals Decided:

3